
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
 Rohit Sir

Subject Topic No. of class Date Time
Science (SRK)

Orientation 1 Thursday, August 21, 2025 11:50 AM - 11:59 AM
Science Class - 1

3
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Science Class - 2 Monday, September 15, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Science Class - 3 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

History (HRK)
History Indus Valley Civilization 1 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 12:01 - 12:59 PM

History Buddhism 1 Monday, September 22, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

History Vedic Period 1 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 12:01 - 12:59 PM

History Sufi & Bhakti Movement 1 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

History Jainism 1 Monday, September 29, 2025 12:01 - 12:59 PM

History Delhi Sultnate 2
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

History Mughal Empire 2
Monday, October 6, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

History Religious Movements in India 1 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

History Arrival of Europeans 1 Monday, October 13, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

History  Revolt of 1857 1 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

History Gandhian Era 1 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

History Freedom fighters and Organizations 1 Monday, October 27, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Indian Constitution (CRK)
Polity Fundamental Rights & Duties 1 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Polity Directive Principles of State Policy 1 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Polity Parliament of India 1 Monday, November 3, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Polity Prime Minister and Council of Ministers 1 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Polity Presidents of India 1 Monday, November 10, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Polity Panchayati Raj Systems in India 1 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Polity Constitution Bodies 1 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Polity Non-Constitutional Bodies 1 Monday, November 17, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Polity Important Articles 1 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Polity Constitution of India: features taken from other countries 1 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Geography (GRK)

Geography River System 2
Monday, November 24, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Geography Mountain & Passes 1 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Geography  Indian Cities and their Nicknames 1 Monday, December 1, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Geography  Indian States on International Boundaries 2
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM
Economics (ERK)

Economics Introduction 1 Monday, December 8, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM
Economics Sectors in Economy 1 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM
Economics 5 Year Plan 1 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM



Economics Budget 1 Monday, December 15, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Economics Monetary Policy 2
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM
Economics Fiscal Policy 1 Monday, December 22, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM
Economics National Income 1 Monday, December 22, 2025 5:00 - 6:00 PM


